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Sponsored by :
Alixa, Advance, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Firebird, Flying Planet, FreeX
Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV Porcher Marine, Nova, Ozone, PWCA President, Rip'Air

Ponugal
TASK RESULT COMP. C TASK 12

31/07/00  21:50:35

Tasktype: Race to Goal  Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart Taskstatus: scored for PWC Tasksetter:
Window open: 13:00:00  Window close: 14:00:00 First Takeoff: 13:30:00 Ilast Landing: 18:00:00

Pilots reported: 125 Pilots started: 123 Pilots in Goal: 31

Distance: 48,5 Minimum distance: 30  Pilots over min. distance: 76 Limit: 20

Minimum time: 6607 Max. distance: 48,5
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TASK CMP RANK ID NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER PERF TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TKTIME LD TIME TIMEP DISTP TASK PWC PCW
12 C 1 40 67 NIES Volker no Omega - freeglide.ch no ADVA CH 6607 485 yes - 15:20:07 252 748 1000 1000 O
12 C 2 1328 101 WYSS Stefan no  Krypton 23 - EAO no NOVA CH 6757 485 yes - 15:22:37 224 748 972 972 0
12 C 3 1110 13 CARON Jean Marc no Boomerang M no GIN F 6829 485 yes - 15:23:49 212 748 960 960 O
12 C 4 818 278 TANNER Martin no Boomerang S - Free Glide CH no GIN CH 6899 485 yes - 15:24:59 201 748 949 949 0
12 C 5 1005 163 GENz Bodo no Boomerang M - Turnpoint no GIN D 7156 48,5 yes - 15:29:16 164 748 912 912 0
12 C 6 891 82 TRUMEL Richard no Boomerang ML no GIN A 7165 485 yes - 15:29:25 163 748 911 911 O
12 C 7 197 7 COX Steve no Omega 5 -25 - Knock Out - Red Bull - Salomon no ADVA CH 7168 485 yes - 15:29:28 163 748 911 911 O
12 C 8 849 237 TAPPER Angus no Avax RX 28 no GRAD NZ 7177 485 yes - 15:29:37 162 748 910 910 O
12 C 9 1235 17 BEROD Patrick no Boomerang ML - Flytec no GIN F 7230 485 yes - 15:30:30 155 748 903 903 O
12 C 10 692 107 LUTOLF Suby no Silex M no WIND E 7236 485 yes - 15:30:36 154 748 902 902 O
12 C 11 1102 30 JENSEN Henrik no Boomerang M no GIN DEN 7312 485 yes - 15:31:52 145 748 893 893 0
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1459 187
531 40
289 12
285 38
47 33
561 232
42 92
78 49
875 36
383 401
856 20
1138 80
943 37
1335 181
513 54
718 28
1349 59
726 87
652 8

917 60
941 15
250 19
1400 235
1048 204
1415 203
869 205
1073 157
1232 53
829 95
1321 42
1162 5

500 61
916 16
716 71
713 56
1499 291
425 154
944 162
58 25
1230 24
205 265

NUM ST SURNAME

PACHER
BROWN
TSUJI
STIEGLAIR
WANY
GOUESLAIN
BRINKEBY
KOCH

NEF

SMITH
CASARTELLI
ARNOLD
BRANDLEHNER
SCHALBER
OCHSNER
SIEGEL
BOULLEN
BIRENSTIHL
HOFER

VON KANEL
MOREIRA
BRUNN

SCHUTZENBERGER

BLONDEAU
NUSSBAUM
TAGGART
NASCIMENTO
JIN OH
MAIER
LOIODICE
WYSS
HENNY
CRANDAL
WURGLER
TADANO
KATO
NAVALHO
MORILLAS
KAWACHI
CORTELLA
BERNHARD
MATSUNAGA

FIRST NAME

Jimmy
Frank
Tsuyoshi
Stephan
Martin
Yves
Peter
Andreas
Olivier
Andrew
David
Marco
Stefan
Alexander
Andreas
Torsten
Yvan
Andreas
Alex
Peter
Pedro
Martin
Roland
Gregory
Nicole
Matthew
Rui

Kim
Robert
Olivier
Eric
Kaspar
Louise
Roland
Shoichiro
Go

Gil
Ramon
Masataka
Denis
Nicolas
Fumiya

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

Boomerang M - Flyten

Krypton 25 - Red Bull - Nova
Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda
Gambit C -M - Adidas - Aircotec
Krypton 25 - Big Star

Millennium ML

Millennium ML - Gravity Epic
X-Pert 23

Omega 5 - 26

Bagheera M

Krypton 23 - CAF - FDI - MOTUL
Boomerang ML - CAF

X-Pert 23

Mad Max L - Flugschule Salzburg
Boomerang M - Free Glide
Gambit C - M - Vaude

X 78 - 25 - CAF

Omega - M - JH Sternen
Boomerang L

Krypton - 25 - FDI - Big Star
Gambit M - TERMOLAN

Krypton 23

Krypton 25 - FDI

Boomerang M

Omega Proto 23 - JH Stenen - SPY
Silex M - NSD - www.business-auctions.com
Krypton 23

Millenium ML

Boomerang M - Flugschule Steiermark
Whisper M

Boomerang L

Boomerang ML - Big Star
Boomerang L - Land Rover
Millennium L - Edel, Big Star, Jatzhiitte - Alpina
Boomerang M - Aerotact - Mazda
Krypton 21 - Aerotact - Mazda
Silex 25

Omega 5 - 27 - Red Bull

Krypton 25 - Aerotact - Mazda
Boomerang M

Millennium ML - Sup'Air - Salomon
Omega 5 - 26

PERF TEAM NAT TIME
no GIN | 7324
no NOVA BRA 7332
no GN J 7342
no UpP A 7367
no NOVA CH 7398
no EDEL F 7427
no EDEL SWE 7429
no NOVA CH 7430
no ADVA CH 7536
yes APCO SA 7540
no NOVA F 7562
no GIN F 7573
no NOVA A 7577
no PROD A 7600
no GIN CH 8036
no UpP 8090
no NOVA F 8127
no ADVA CH 9153
no GIN CH 9184
no NOVA CH 9785
no UP POR 0
no NOVA A 0
no NOVA A 0
no GIN F 0
no ADVA CH 0
no WIND GB 0
no NOVA POR 0
no EDEL KOR 0
no GIN A 0
yes FP F 0
no GIN F 0
no GN CH 0
no GIN DEN 0
no EDEL CH 0
no GIN J 0
no NOVA J 0
no WIND POR 0
no ADVA E 0
no NOVA J 0
no GIN F 0
no EDEL F 0
no ADVA J 0

DIST
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4738
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47,4
473
46,8
46,8
46,7
46,6
46,6
46,6
46,5
45,6
45

44,8
44,6
44,4
44,2
44

44

GOAL TK TIME LD TIME

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

15:32:04
15:32:12
15:32:22
15:32:47
15:33:18
15:33:47
15:33:49
15:33:50
15:35:36
15:35:40
15:36:02
15:36:13
15:36:17
15:36:40
15:43:56
15:44:50
15:45:27
16:02:33
16:03:04
16:13:05

TIME P DISTP TASK PWC
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1466 242
337 243
918 14
19 27
877 31
980 81
407 46
1500 296
1066 179
581 110
414 127
920 130
1022 102
1427 108
910 26

1087 22
147 236
246 58
1264 68
1192 21
146 115
1354 178
173 234
1324 228
994 227
1274 79
624 18
1493 280
1116 198
724 1

1501 297
1385 283
179 160
1206 66
1327 62
1480 258
1441 172
1173 70
1147 77
1024 149
859 32

NUM ST SURNAME

SCOTTY
GAUDERA
ROSSEL
SYNDERGAARD
TUVO
RODRIGUEZ
LANSDELL

SAIZ
KAWAGUCHI
COHN

PUTHOD
TOMASSI
DROUIN
THURMANN
ESCRIBA
HEDIGER
WAGNER
SCHMIDT
METHFESSEL
MONTANT
KLEJA

HAUSER
PITOCCO

HAM

VECERA
KRITZINGER
PERIER

DONDI

SCHUH

PAROT ROSATI
EISENHUT
VALLEGO RIVAS
GONZALEZ RIZO
TANAKA
NUNES DA SILVA
WALDER
APPEL

DALE
BORSATTINO
BERNHARD
LAGOA
CAMPICHE

FIRST NAME

Marion
Jurgen
Olivier
Mads
Damien
Raul Yvan
Carolyn
Jose Ramon
Ryuta
Josh
Thomas
Paul
Stéphane
Olivier
Frédéric
Andy
Thomas
Daniel
Luca
Valery
Juraj
Rene
Hernan Javier
Steve
Radek
Johan
Christophe
Manuele
Florian
Ricardo
Kari
Daniel
Daniel
Miyuki
Paulo
Thomas
Armin
Rolf
Carlo
Pascal
Eduardo
Simon

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

Boomerang M
Gambit M

Stratus 2 - Peter Geg

Millennium ML
Krypton 23 - EAO
Millennium S - SAT

Millennium 2000 - S - Knock Out

Silex M

Omega 4 - 25 - Genese.inc
Silex S - Ball Variometers

Boomerang M
Boomerang M

Avax RX - 26 - Julbo & PCHT - Source - Champion

Silex 25
Krypton 21

Omega 5 - 26 - Red Bull - Aeroatelier
Omega - M - freeglide.ch

Boomerang 26
Boomerang M
Krypton 23

Millennium ML

Krypton 25 - Knobel - Free Glide.CH - Logo

Meep Meep 24
Whisper 25

Meep-Meep 26 - MAC

Quarx S

Flying Planet
Boomerang M - Jet
Stratus 2 - 25

Boomerang S - Oakley - SAT
Proto - 26 - JH Sternen - Scott - Skyline

Silex 25
Silex 25

X-77 - 20 - Aerotact - Mazda

X-Pert 22 - Lipor
Gambit C - M
Stratus 2
Bagheera M

Quarx 29 - www.Business-Auctions.com

Krypton 23

Krypton 23 - Cross Extreme
Boomerang M - Novista

PERF TEAM NAT

no GIN  USA

no UP D
no SWG D
no EDEL DEN
no NOVA CH
no EDEL E
no EDEL CH
no WIND E
no ADVA J
no WIND USA
no GIN F
no GIN CH
no GRAD F
no WIND SWE
no NOVA F
no ADVA CH
no ADVA CH
no GIN F
no GIN CH
no NOVA F
no EDEL SVK
no NOVA CH
no MAC ARG
yes FP GB
no MAC CZz
yes  WIND SA
no FP F
no GIN |
no SWG D
no GIN  CHIL
no ADVA CH
no WIND E
no WIND E
no NOVA J
no NOVA POR
no UP A
no SWG D
yes  APCO N
yes  WIND GB
no NOVA F
no NOVA POR
no GIN CH

TIME DIST
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43,9
43,8
43,4
43,2
43

42,6
42,5
42,2
42,2
41,7
40,3
39,9
39,9
39,7
38,9
38,8
38,5
37,9
37,4
335
315
315
30,9
20,3
16

16

15,7
15,4
153
15,3
15,3
15,2
15,1
15,1
15,1
15

15

15

14,7
14,7
14,6
14,4

GOAL TKTIME LDTIME TIMEP DISTP TASK PWC
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677
675
669
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663
657
655
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643
622
615
615
612
600
598
594
584
577
517
486
486
477
313
247
247
242
237
236
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234
233
233
233
231
231
231
227
227
225
222
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615
615
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504
584
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486
486
477
313
247
247
242
237
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236
234
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233
233
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231
231
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227
225
222
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96
97
98
99
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1250 180
75 112
1468 246
1334 135
1103 76
31 123
1485 269
1370 147
1213 202
204 161
1345 114
1425 216
71 293
185 2

1482 264
1330 75
764 295
1484 268
1347 174
997 64
1323 34
388 69
1364 93
1486 270
1189 155
1439 167
79 3

1408 84
1157 57
188 298

NUM ST SURNAME

RODRIGUEZ
MACASKILL
JOUBERT
OROLIN
KRAUSOVA
COCHEPAIN
TIRI

DINIZ

LOPES
OGISAWA
BEIHAMMER
GODEFROY
PELLET
TAMEGGER
REVEL
STIVANELLO
CANADA
PERRIER
DEL RIO
SILVA GORDON
STEINER
CRESPO VALDEZ
KUNISS
UELTSCHI
SLIVA
GARCIA DIEZ
BOLLINGER
GARCIA
ERDAL
MUGGLI

FIRST NAME

Felix
Fiona
Andrea
Michael
Petra
Sandie
Martin
Ricardo
Samuel
Kaoru
Gabi
Marc
Dominique
Christian
Claire
Thomas
Gabriel
Valerie
Marcos
Basilio
Dietmar
Daniel
Pablo
Eliane
Martin
Beatrice
Hans
Alberto
Stein-Tore
Robert

FEM GLIDER

no
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
yes
no
no
no
no

Millennium M - SAT
Boomerang - M

Quarx

Avax RX 26 - Tech - Mont
Sense 24 - Mac Para

Millenium 2000S - ABAC Ingenierie - ATMB - Millet

X-Pert - 23 - Free Glide CH
MadMax - Lacose Sotinto
Argon 24 - Northwind
Boomerang - SM - Aerotact - Mazda
Omega 5 - 26

Sigma 4 - 27 - North Face
Avax RX26

Krypton 25 - Red Bull - Oakley
Proton S - Club Alpin Frangais
X-Pert 25 - Free Glide

Quarx

Saphir 2000 - 26

Sense 24

Millennium 2000 - ML

Gambit C - Medium - Stocky Air
Silex L - SAT

Argon - 24 - Beto

Omega 5 - 25 - Big Star - Free Glide
Sense 27

Bagheera

Boomerang M - Oakley

Omega 5 - 26 - Aeroatelier
Bagheera M

Quarx

PERF TEAM NAT

no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no

EDEL E
GIN GB
WIND SA
GRAD SVK
MAC Cz
EDEL F
NOVA CH
PROD POR
NOVA POR
GIN J
ADVA A
ADVA NL
GRAD F
NOVA A
OZON F
NOVA CH
WIND E
GRAD F
MAC ARG
EDEL E
up A
WIND E
NOVA ARG
ADVA CH
MAC Cz
APCO E
GIN CH
ADVA ARG
APCO N
WIND CH

TIME DIST

14,3
14,2
13,9
13,6
13,6
13,6
13,4
13,4
12,5
12,5
11,8
11,7
11,4
11,3
11,3
11,3
10,7
9,4
91
8,8
8,6
81
8
6,2
4,2
29
2,2
2,2
0

0

GOAL TKTIME LDTIME TIMEP DISTP TASK PWC
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21
219
214
210
210
210
207
207
193
193
182
180
176
174
174
174
165
145
140
136
133
125
123
96

65

45

34

34

221
219
214
210
210
210
207
207
193
193
182
180
176
174
174
174
165
145
140
136
133
125
123
96

65

45

34

34

21
219
214
210
210
210
207
207
193
193
182
180
176
174
174
174
165
145
140
136
133
125
123
96

65

45

34

34
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